
Session Time Level / Subject Teacher Location 

Higher Physics Mr MacArthur Room 143
Higher Chemistry Mrs Douglas Room 140

National 5 Chemistry Miss Johnston Room 155
Higher Mathematics Miss Hay Room 164

National 5 Applications of Maths (No dual) Mrs Maxey-Anderson Room 244
National 5 Dual Mathematics Mrs Clarke Room 173

Higher Modern Studies Mr Gray Room  G21
Higher Accounting Mr Wright Room G47

National 5 and Higher French (Writing) Mrs McKerrecher Room 217
National 5 and Higher German (Writing) Miss McLaughlin Room 213

N5 RUAE Miss Baptie Room 209
H RUAE (Invite Only) Miss Boyle Room 207

National 5 Biology Mrs Sanders Room 154
AH/H/N5 Computing Science Mr Speirs Room G48

National 5 Engineering Science Mr Kimber Room G49
National 5  Physics Mr MacArthur Room 143
Higher Chemistry Mrs Douglas Room 140

National 5 Chemistry Miss Johnston Room 155
Higher Mathematics Miss Hay Room 164

National 5 Mathematics (No dual) Mrs Clarke Room 173
National 5 Applications of Maths (No dual) Mrs Maxey-Anderson Room 244

Higher Modern Studies Mr Gray Room G25
Higher Accounting Mr Wright Room G47

National 5 and Higher French (Listening) Mrs McKerrecher Room 217
National 5 and Higher German (Reading) Miss McLaughlin Room 213

National 5 English (RUAE) Miss Baptie Room 208
Higher English  (RUAE) Miss Boyle Room 207

Higher Biology Mrs Sanders Room 154
Higher Human Biology Mrs Lennen Room 153

AH/H/N5 Computing Science Mr Speirs Room G48
Higher Engineering Science Mr Kimber Room G49

Higher Applications of Maths Mrs Maxey-Anderson Room 250
Higher Modern Studies Mr Gray Room G25

Higher Accounting Mr Wright Room 230
Higher Mathematics Miss Hay Room 164

National 5 Mathematics (No dual) Mrs Clarke Room 173
National 5  Physics Mr MacArthur Room 143

National 5 and Higher French (Writing) Mrs McKerrecher Room 217
National 5 and Higher French (Reading) Mrs McKerrecher Room 217

National 5 and Higher German (Listening) Miss McLaughlin Room 213
Higher English (Critical Essay - Invite Only) Miss Boyle Room 207

Higher Environemntal Science Mrs Sanders Room 154
AH/H/N5 Computing Science Mr Speirs Room G48

Advanced Higher Engineering Science Mr Kimber Room G47

Session Time Level / Subject Teacher Location 

Higher Modern Studies Mr Gray Room G21

Higher Administration & IT Mr Wright Room G47

National 5 Drama Miss Donaldson Room 159

Higher Drama Miss Thompson Room 160

National 5 Spanish (Reading) Mr Meikle Room 128

Higher Spanish (Writing) Miss Balistreri Room 211

Advanced Higher Spanish (Writing) Miss Balistreri Room 211

ESOL All Levels  Mrs McKerrecher Room 217

Higher Biology Mrs Rezende Room 151

Advanced Higher Biology Miss Grocott Room 152

Higher Modern Studies Mr Gray Room G21

Higher Administration & IT Mr Wright Room G47

National 5 Spanish (Listening) Mr Meikle Room 128

Higher Spanish (Reading) Miss Balistreri Room 211

Advanced Higher Spanish (Reading) Miss Balistreri Room 211

ESOL All Levels  Mrs McKerrecher Room 217

National 5 Biology Mrs Rezende Room 151

2YR National 5 Biology Mrs Lennen Room 153

National 5 & Advanced Higher Art Mr Hartley Room 240

National 5 Art Miss Low Room247

Higher Modern Studies Mr Gray Room G21

Higher Administration & IT Mr Wright Room 230

National 5 Spanish (Listening) Mr Meikle Room 128

Higher Spanish (Listening) Miss Balistreri Room 211

Advanced Higher Spanish (Listening) Miss Balistreri Room 211

ESOL All Levels  Mrs McKerrecher Room 217

National 5 & Advanced Higher Art Mr Hartley Room 240

National 5 Art Miss Low Room247

Tuesday 8th April

1 0830-1030

2 1100-1300

3 1330-1530

Easter Revision Sessions 2025

Monday 7th April

2 1100-1300

3 1330-1530

1 0830-1030



Session Time Level / Subject Teacher Location 

Higher Modern Studies Mr Gray Room G21

National 5 Administration & IT Mrs Hendrie Room G48

Higher Administration & IT Mr Wright Room G47

National 5 Music Technology Miss Lynch Tech Room

National 5 Spanish (Listening) Mr Meikle Room 128

National 5 English (Critical Essay - Invite Only) Miss Bridgeford Room 221

H English (Critical Essay) Mr Higgins Room 204

National 5 & Advanced Higher Art Mr Hartley Room 240

Higher Modern Studies Mr Gray Room G21

National 5 Administration & IT Mrs Hendrie Room G48

Higher Administration & IT Mr Wright Room G47

Higher Accounting Mr Wright Room G47

Higher/ Advanced Higher Music Miss Lynch Room G65

National 5 Music Mr McGraw Room G64

National 5 Spanish (Reading) Mr Meikle Room 128

Higher Classical Studies (Literature) Mr Higgins Room 204

N5 English (Critical Essay) Miss Bridgeford Room 221

National 5 & Advanced Higher Art Mr Hartley Room 240

Higher Modern Studies Mr Gray Room G21

National 5 Spanish (Listening) Mr Meikle Room 128

National 5/Higher Administration & IT Mrs Hendrie Room G47

National 5 & Advanced Higher Art Mr Hartley Room 240

Session Time Level / Subject Teacher Location 

1 0830-1030 Higher Art & Photography (Support) Dr Kelso Room 245

Higher Business Management Mrs Scott Room 210

Higher Art (Exam Prep) Dr Kelso Room 245

National 5 Business Management Mrs Scott Room 210

Higher Art (Exam Prep) Dr Kelso Room 245

Wednesday 9th April

1 0830-1030

3 1330-1530

2 1100-1300

3 1330-1530

Thursday 10th April

2 1100-1300


